89
1.5
D
at
e
of
 is
su

• Works with MBT-, MST-, MLT- and AMT-Series
• Smooth surface protects bundle against chafing caused by vibrations
and shocks
• Can be cut from roll to any length
• Halogenfree
• Flame retardant
Protective channel for stainless steel ties
Protective channel LFPC, polyolefin, black.
LFPC-Series
LFPC
TYPE
Width
(W) For Ties Material
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
LFPC70 7.0 MBTS PO 25 m 111-93000
LFPC83 8.3 MBTH PO 25 m 111-00257
LFPC103 10.3 MBTH PO 25 m 111-94000
LFPC129 12.9 MBTXH PO 25 m 111-00253
LFPC132 13.2 MBTXH PO 25 m 111-00254
LFPC150 15.0 MBTXH PO 25 m 111-95000
LFPC163 16.3 AMT, MBTUH PO 50 m 111-00255
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
Material specification
please see page 26.